
Cardinal Glennon College Seminary 
 2024-2025 Calendar  

 
FALL SEMESTER, 2024 

Sunday, August 11  New Seminarian Move-In Begins (10:30 a.m.) 

Monday, August 12  New Seminarian Orientation Begins (4:00 p.m.) 

Wednesday, August 14  All College Seminarians Return (11:15 a.m.)  

Saturday, August 17  Day of Recollection 

Wednesday, August 21  Classes Begin  

Wednesday, August 21  Mass of the Holy Spirit (5:00 p.m.) 

Saturday, August 24  Saint Louis Parent Social (1:00 p.m.) 

Friday, August 30 –  Fall Fraternity Weekend 

      Monday, September 2   

Sunday, September 8  Family Mass and Brunch (9:00 a.m.) 

Wednesday, September 25 Day of Recollection (No Classes) 

Saturday, October 5  Leisure Day 

Monday, October 14   Mid-term Exams Begin 

Wednesday, October 23 - Fall Break (Free after last class on Wednesday, 

    Sunday, October 27  Return 8:00 p.m. Sunday for Holy Hour) 

Monday, October 28  CGC House Dinner (6:00 p.m.) 

Saturday, November 2  Convivium Dinner-Auction 

Friday, November 15 –   Junior/Senior Discernment Retreat (Friday evening through Sunday morning) 

      Sunday, November 17  

Saturday, November 23  Day of Recollection 

Monday, November 25  Thanksgiving Mass and Banquet (5:00 p.m.) 

Tuesday, November 26 –  Thanksgiving Break (Free after last class on Tuesday, 

     Sunday, December 1  Return 8:00 p.m. Sunday for Holy Hour) 

Tuesday, December 3 -  Advent Novena (7:00 p.m. each evening) 

     Wednesday, December 11 

Monday, December 9 –  Final Exams 

       Friday, December 113   

Thursday, December 12  Christmas Mass and Banquet (5:00 p.m.) 

Friday, December 13  Christmas Break begins after Morning Mass or Final Exam 

 



 
SPRING SEMESTER, 2025 
 
Sunday, January 5 Retreat Begins (Return by 4:00 p.m.) 

Thursday, January 9  Retreat Ends; CGC House Dinner (6:00 p.m.) 

Monday, January 13  Classes Begin 

Wednesday, February 5 Leisure Day (No Classes) 

Saturday, February 15 Day of Recollection 

Sunday, February 23  Family Mass and Brunch (9:00 a.m.) 

Monday, March 3   Mid-term Exams Begin 

Friday, March 7 -    Spring Break (free after last class on Friday,  

Sunday, March 16  Return 8:00 p.m. Sunday for Holy Hour) 

Thursday, March 20  CGC House Dinner (6:00 p.m.)  

Friday, March 21 -   Come and See Weekend (Friday evening through Sunday morning) 

 Sunday, March 23  

Wednesday, March 26  Candidacy Mass (5:00 p.m.) 

Friday, April 4 -   Spring Fraternity Weekend  

    Sunday, April 6 

Saturday, April 12  Day of Recollection   

Wednesday, April 16 -   Easter Break (free after last class on Wednesday, 

 Monday, April 21  Return 8:30 p.m. Monday for Night Prayer)    

Thursday, April 24  Institution of Lector and Acolyte Mass (5:00 p.m.) 

Monday, May 5   Last Day of Classes 

Tuesday, May 6   Study Day     

Wednesday, May 7 –  Final Exams 

     Tuesday, May 13   

Wednesday, May 14  Day of Recollection 

Friday, May 16   Cardinal Glennon College Mass of Thanksgiving (7:00 p.m.),  

followed by Dessert Banquet   

    Summer Break begins after Banquet  

Saturday, May 17  SLU Graduation for Seniors (9:00 a.m.) 

Saturday, May 24   St. Louis Priesthood and Transitional Diaconate Ordination (10:00 a.m.) 

 


